3.Sili Fichtelgebirgs-MB-Marathon 2018

Oberwarmensteinach 3. Juni 2018

Ergebnisliste (Geschlecht 25km)
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223
158
168
227
219
152
190
209
211
196
213
159
154
230
189
193
176
197
183
180
166
175

195
224
225
205
160
191
188
216
198
151
229
186
179
162
184
199
194
167

\ET Y

KIESCHKE Ulrike

HELMREICH Franzisca

HAGER Kim
ZUBER Hanna
RIESS Hannah
FREITAG Barbara
DORFLER Lena
KASTL Mia
BOHM Doren
STICHLING Annika
WELDER Aylin
ZEISSLER Jule
VEIGL Daniela
EISMANN Katja

STICHLING Johanna

STICHLING Carmen
FISCHER Karina
GLASSEL Annette
KASTL Anja
HAACK Hannah
GESSNER Sabine
KASTL Lea

BIEDERMANN Julian

DORNER Simon
DIRAUF Johannes
WINTZER Holger
HEULER Thomas
SCHWINGER Luis
PIELA Mateus
FINK Max
BURGER Simon
KROPP Axel

SUKIENNICKI Patrick

GREBER Werner
HOCH Lukas
BERGER René
SIECORA Florian
NEUMEIER Frank
KADE Johannes
ZEITLER Rasmus

Zeitmessung: ALGE TdC8001/TIMY/Transponder

Jahr Verein

1986
1990
1999
1999
2000
1986
1995
2003
1983
2003
1986
2002
1993
1976
2003
1969
1980
1972
1973
2001
1972
2003

1996
1982
1996
1976
1969
2002
1985
2006
2002
1965
1985
1968
1995
1973
1980
1968
1993
2003

Team Icehouse

RC Schnaittachtal

SC/TV Gefrees

BSB Bayereuth

RSB Bayreuth

Team Icehouse e. V.
WSV Oberwarmensteinach
BikeSportBihne Bayreuth
FC Wiistenselbitz

SC Neubau

The Soil Samplers

SC/TV Gefrees

SC Neubau

SC Neubau

SC Wunsiedel

SC-Wunsiedel

BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth
Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge
Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge

BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth

29er-Racing Team/ BSB Bayreuth
RVC Trieb

RVC Trieb

Team Icehouse e.V.
Radhaus/RSG Ansbach

SC Neubau

Team Icehouse e.V.

RSC Wirzburg

TV Stammbach

Bike House Weiser MTB Team
Concorida Strullendorf
Bikewuiderer Landshut e.V.
RVC Trieb / Herrmann Radteam
Triathlonteam Zeuthen

Team Icehouse e.V.

SCR Schnaittach / Team Sherpa
SC/TV Gefrees

SC/TV Gefrees

03.06.2018 - 14:34:28

Klasse

W30 25km
W20 25km
W20 25km
W20 25km
U19 weiblich 25km
W30 25km
W20 25km
U17 weiblich
W30 25km
U17 weiblich
W30 25km
U17 weiblich
W20 25km
W30 25km
U17 weiblich
W30 25km
W30 25km
W30 25km
W30 25km
U19 weiblich 25km
W30 25km
U17 weiblich

M20 25km
Herren | 25km
M20 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
U17 méannlich
Herren | 25km
U17 ménnlich
U17 mannlich
Herren Il 25km
Herren | 25km
Herren Il 25km
M20 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren | 25km
Herren [l 25km
M20 25km

U17 mannlich

Gesamt

1:05:27.78
1:12:13.07
1:14:24.08
1:15:04.78
1:16:38.43
1:16:40.62
1:16:40.95
1:20:41.26
1:22:40.10
1:24:46.83
1:26:01.05
1:28:08.38
1:29:25.76
1:33:41.41
1:40:48.78
1:41:03.19
1:48:20.14
1:48:21.31
1:49:20.31
1:56:27.32
1:56:27.32

DNF

58:29.31
58:38.26
1:00:06.28
1:00:34.70

-

:01:18.77

-

:02:47.32

-

:02:55.89

-

:04:36.88

-

:04:37.72

-

:05:25.51

-

:05:25.78

-

:05:30.68

-

:05:42.49

-

:07:38.27

-

:08:13.29
1:08:19.62
1:08:43.50
1:08:43.83

Diff

+6:45.29
+8:56.30
+9:37.00

+11:10.65
+11:12.84
+11:13.17
+15:13.48
+17:12.32
+19:19.05
+20:33.27
+22:40.60
+23:57.98
+28:13.63
+35:21.00
+35:35.41
+42:52.36
+42:53.53
+43:52.53
+50:59.54
+50:59.54

+8.95
+1:36.97
+2:05.39
+2:49.46
+4:18.01
+4:26.58
+6:07.57
+6:08.41
+6:56.20
+6:56.47
+7:01.37
+7:13.18
+9:08.96
+9:43.98
+9:50.31

+10:14.19
+10:14.52
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3.Sili Fichtelgebirgs-MB-Marathon 2018 - Oberwarmensteinach 3. Juni 2018
Ergebnisliste (Geschlecht 25km

Name

19 170 MANSKE Lukas
20 207 LANGFRITZ Steffen
21 182 HUTTNER Thomas
22 226 NUTZEL Bastian
23 208 FRIEDMANN Jiirgen
24 161 SCHWINGER Vinzent
25 218 RIESS Max
26 187 ZAPF Uwe
27 221 HUMMER Christian
28 217 RIEDEL Michael
29 169 ZAPF Lorenz
30 181 BROSY Justus
31 19 WEISS Bernd
32 163 KEMPF Horst
33 210 HEBERHOLT Daniel
34 155 MAISEL Florian
35 165 BALLER Josef
36 201 ZEITLER Johannes
37 202 SCHUTZ Alexander
38 228 FORSTER Andre
39 174 HERTIG Martin
40 28 GROSSMANN Danny
41 185 REBUGENT Ferran
42 177 KASTL Dieter
43 203 RUGER Christof
44 212 SEITZ Hartmut
45 192 JUDAS Jiirgen
46 222 MEINHARDT Wolfgang
47 220 RIESS Thomas
48 204 BROSY Thomas
49 206 SEIFERTH Christian
50 164 STICHLING Laurenz
51 200 STICHLING Michael
52 215 KAMMERER Leo
53 214 KAMMERER Jorg
54 231 EISMANN Benjamin
55 172 TRASSL Benedikt
56 156 HERRMANN Matthias
57 173 TRASSL Stefan
58 157 SCHIEMANN Maik
59 178 TURBANISCH Dieter

171 SEIBEL Jonas

153 WINTZER Louis

Zeitmessung: ALGE TdC8001/TIMY/Transponder

Jahr
2001
1981
1965
2003
1970
2003
2003
1967
1964
1985
2003
2002
1971
1970
1990
1983
1960
1994
1968
1979
1981
1990
1987
1971
1976
1965
1977
1954
1960
1967
1980
2003
1967
2007
1976
1973
2004
1962
1964
1985
1953
2002
2003

Verein

WSV Oberwarmensteinach
RVC Trieb

Fc Wistenselbitz

RVC Trieb

Team Icehouse e.V.
BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth
RSB Bayreuth

Alpenverein Bamberg

SC Neubau

BSB Bayreuth

Team Icehouse e.V.

Team Icehouse e.V.
Shortcutzen
Schneemannbierfreunde Bischofsgriin
DJK Pressath

Zeitler

Radhaus Ansbach

WSV Oberwarmensteinach
Waldcafe Lenkgrund

BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth

Schneemannbierfreunde Bischofsgriin
RMC Eckersdorf

RSB Bayreuth

BSB Bayreuth

MatriDu Gefrees

SC Neubau

SC Neubau

SC-Wunsiedel

SC-Wunsiedel

WSV Oberwarmensteinach/ SiLi-Mountain
WSV Warmensteinach

WSV Oberwarmensteinach/ SiLi-Mountain
SiLi-Mountainbike-Team

Team Icehouse e.V.

SC/TV Gefrees

Team Icehouse e.V.

03.06.2018 - 14:34:28

Klasse

U19 ménnlich 25km
Herren | 25km
Herren Il 25km
U17 mannlich
Herren Il 25km
U17 mannlich
U17 mannlich
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren | 25km
U17 mannlich
U17 mannlich
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
M20 25km
Herren | 25km
Herren Il 25km
M20 25km
Herren [l 25km
Herren | 25km
Herren | 25km
M20 25km
Herren | 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren [l 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren | 25km
U17 mannlich
Herren Il 25km
U17 méannlich
Herren Il 25km
Herren Il 25km
U17 mannlich
Herren [l 25km
Herren Il 25km
Herren | 25km
Herren Il 25km
U17 mannlich

U17 mannlich

Gesamt

-

:08:46.27

-

:09:40.96

-

:11:06.96

-

:11:21.13

-

:11:48.83

-

:13:46.74

-

:14:32.75

-

:14:32.87

-

:14:40.25

-

:14:40.46

-

:14:44.78

-

:16:27.38

-

:16:40.70

-

:16:40.82

-

:16:40.90

-

:17:02.86

-

:17:32.11

-

:18:03.82

-

:18:04.84

-

:18:50.23
1:20:34.32
1:20:37.73
1:20:37.85
1:20:41.25
1:20:58.24
1:21:38.17
1:23:21.52
1:24:03.16
1:24:41.68
1:26:04.17
1:28:09.70
1:31:03.58
1:31:21.39
1:33:28.08
1:33:28.43
1:33:42.06
1:37:13.05
1:45:03.45
1:54:22.51
1:54:22.82
2:09:08.70
DNS
DNS

Diff
+10:16.96
+11:11.65
+12:37.65
+12:51.82
+13:19.52
+15:17.43
+16:03.44
+16:03.56
+16:10.94
+16:11.15
+16:15.47
+17:58.07
+18:11.39
+18:11.51
+18:11.59
+18:33.55
+19:02.80
+19:34.51
+19:35.53
+20:20.92
+22:05.01
+22:08.42
+22:08.54
+22:11.94
+22:28.93
+23:08.86
+24:52.21
+25:33.85
+26:12.37
+27:34.86
+29:40.39
+32:34.27
+32:52.08
+34:58.77
+34:59.12
+35:12.75
+38:43.74
+46:34.14
+55:53.20
+55:53.51

+1:10:39.39
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